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	Birthday BODMAS!

	SUNDAY
	MOnday
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY
	SATURDAY

	1
	2
	3
	4

	5
	6
	7

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	29
	30
	31
	Can you fill in every date box with an expression that uses each digit in your birth year? You can use +, -, x, ÷, √ (square root), powers (e.g. squares) and any other operation you can think of (but check with the teacher first!).   The final number may be rounded to fill in a date box.
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